
2014-2015 6th Grade Supply List  

 

 ELA: Composition Notebook, Yellow 2 pocket Plastic Folder 

  

 Math:  Red 3 subject spiral notebook, red 2 pocket folder (plastic), Scientific Calculator 

(TI-30XIIS, this is a texas instrument calculator 

 

 Science: Green 3 Subject spiral notebook, Green 2 pocket folder (plastic) 

 

 Social Studies:  Blue 3 Ring pocket folder (plastic), 2 Composition notebooks,  

 

 Math Lab/Writing Lab (only if listed on your schedule):  Composition notebook for 

each one on your schedule 

  

 Curriculum Support (check child’s schedule):  2 Composition Notebooks  

  

 General Supplies:   2 packages of loose leaf paper, Pens (blue, and black, no click tops) 

and #2 Pencils, Package of Highlighters, pack of colored pencils, box of tissues,  3 ring 

large pencil pouch to store supplies, Trapper Keeper  that zips 1 box quart sized baggies, 2 

packages 3x5 index cards  

 

 Optional: Flash Drive,  

Collapsible Locker shelf  

 

 Health: Pens and Pencils 

 

 Physical Education: Combination Lock, Athletic Shorts or sweat pants, sneakers, 2.00 for 

bowling trip  

 

 

 FACS 

 Pen and a Pencil  

 Technology:   
 Pencils and a 2 pocket folder  

  

 

 Library Skills: writing utensil  

 

*teacher lists & contact on back page   



ORANGE TEAM TEACHERS  
 

Mr. Amyot pamyot@lansingburgh.org 

 

Mrs. D’Adamo   mdadamo@lansingburgh.org 

 

Mr. Jura    cjura@lansingburgh.org 

 

Mrs. Wania  kwania@lansingburgh.org 

 

 

 

BLUE TEAM TEACHERS  

 
Ms. Akin  sakin@lansingburgh.org 

 

Mrs. Amodeo  camodeo@lansingburgh.org 

 

Mr. Ferris  aferris@lansingburgh.org 

 

Mrs. McDonald  rmcdonal@lansingburgh.org  

 

 

KMS School  Counselors  

 

Mrs. Lyons  jlyons@lansingburgh.org 

 

Ms. Rizio  crizio@lansingburgh.org 


